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Platz Stnr.  Name Verein Klasse Zeit AK-P M/W-P ÖSV-MitgliedsNr

1 110  Hochenwarter, Christof SC Hermagor Senior M. 00:30:25 1 1 101300598

2 96  Verbnjak, Paul SC Arnoldstein Senior M. 00:30:46 2 2 111403106

3 83  Hinterberger, Kevin SBC ALTENMARKT Senior M. 00:30:54 3 3 412000002

4 40  Lohfeyer, Hannes SC Lofer Senior M. 00:31:05 4 4 402406086

5 46  Oberauer, Nils Wsv Ramsau am Dachstein Senior M. 00:31:30 5 5 504701528

6 45  Höfl, Armin USV Krakauebene Senior M. 00:31:52 6 6 517700144

7 47  Julian, Tritscher Wsv Ramsau am Dachstein Senior M. 00:31:55 7 7 504701567

8 108  Zugg, Daniel Wsv St. Gallenkirch Senior M. 00:32:58 8 8 720700336

9 92  Mayer, Andreas WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol Senior M. 00:33:02 9 9 615700656

10 60  Wolf, Silvano Skiclub Arlberg U20 M. 00:33:06 1 10 600510464

11 58  Hoffmann, Christian SU Böhmerwald/Fischer Sports Master M. 00:33:13 1 11 306702420

12 41  Feuchter, Harald USK Tamsweg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior M. 00:33:49 10 12 404200140

13 76  Eisl, Samuel La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior M. 00:34:13 11 13 980010948

14 44  Wallner, Thomas SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Master M. 00:34:27 2 14 400501565

15 106  Bauregger, Moritz DAV Berchtesgaden U18 M. 00:34:34 1 15

16 117  Lohfeyer, Matthias Riap sport Senior M. 00:34:58 12 16 402406166

17 118  Huber, Josef Augment ski Senior M. 00:35:01 13 17

18 49  Peer, Elias SK Raika Gröbming U20 M. 00:35:36 2 18 501700816

19 22  Jetzbacher, Sepp WSV St. Johann/Pg. / bikeklinik.com Master M. 00:35:47 3 19 401701372

20 62  Dreier, Sarah LC Oberpinzgau Senior W. 00:36:15 1 1 406300043

21 27  Brieler, Patrick SV.ST.Sebastian Senior M. 00:36:42 14 20 515300496

22 48  Hiemer, Johanna WSV Schladming Senior W. 00:37:02 2 2 504801938

23 70  Wolfmayr, Andreas Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior M. 00:37:27 15 21

24 81  Voithofer, Marcell Laufclub Oberpinzgau / Martini Speed Team Senior M. 00:37:54 16 22 406300039

25 103  Pelzer, Josef WSV Bischofswiesen Senior M. 00:38:08 17 23

26 24  Pripfl, Lucas Nordic Team - Seckauer Alpen Senior M. 00:38:14 18 24

27 28  Pertl, Hannes ASVÖ SC Lessach / UTB | MEGA BASIC | SPORT:WERKSenior M. 00:38:26 19 25 406500065

28 79  Reichl, Thomas Senior M. 00:38:28 20 26

29 12  Planitzer, Johannes Sportfex Senior M. 00:38:29 21 27

30 23  Pripfl, Daniel Nordic Team - Seckauer Alpen Senior M. 00:38:35 22 28

31 14  Seebacher, David Tri Alpin Radstadt Senior M. 00:39:42 23 29

32 97  Morgenbesser, Thomas USC ST. CORONA Master M. 00:39:49 4 30 204500540

33 65  Jäger, Joachim La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Master M. 00:40:40 5 31

34 11  Ammerer, Christoph Senior M. 00:41:02 24 32

35 71  Lindner, Martin Master M. 00:41:06 6 33

36 1  Lienbacher, Matthias bikeklinik.com Senior M. 00:41:08 25 34

37 32  Wilhelmstätter, Linda SC Salzburg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior W. 00:41:16 3 3 404001125

38 88  Fuetsch, Tobias PSV Tirol Senior M. 00:41:28 26 35 604000093

39 17  Zehner, Michael UTB / SPORTWERK Senior M. 00:41:44 27 36

40 7  Kumeth, Johannes SC Anger Master M. 00:41:49 7 37

41 73  Reingruber, Franz SC Göstling-Hochkar Senior M. 00:41:50 28 38 200500368

42 42  Ueda, Ayaka Chuo college group Senior W. 00:41:55 4 4

43 43  Koller, Thomas SV Cross the Alps / Martini Speed Team Master M. 00:42:05 8 39 634300001

44 54  Klinglhuber, Jakob SK Raika Gröbming U20 M. 00:42:14 3 40 501700954

45 31  Reich, Bernhard La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior M. 00:42:17 29 41

46 111  Widmoser, Simon SC St.Ulrich am Pillersee U20 M. 00:42:31 4 42 623600602

47 93  Selbach, David La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Master M. 00:42:44 9 43

48 51  Feix, Teresa SK Raika Gröbming Senior W. 00:42:49 5 5 501700941

49 36  Efremov, Dmitrij Senior M. 00:42:59 30 44

50 100  Hausmann, Gerald WSV Puchberg/Schneeberg Master M. 00:43:16 10 45 202400036
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51 57  Galler, Hanna USC Raika Greim Senior W. 00:43:21 6 6 501400300

52 94  Paller, Luisa Sportraum-Trail-Team Senior W. 00:43:40 7 7

53 66  Hammerschmid, Marvin Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior M. 00:44:33 31 46

54 101  Fischer, Katharina SC Bischofshofen / La Sportiva Mountain Attack TeamSenior W. 00:44:43 8 8 400501644

55 19  Forchthammer, Ina WSV St.Johann/Pg. Senior W. 00:44:53 9 9 401701175

56 90  Scheibenpflug, Gernot Senior M. 00:45:02 32 47

57 26  Gruber, Peter SK Viehhofen / Martini Speed Team Master M. 00:45:04 11 48 408900129

58 67  Kaserbacher, Gerhard bikeklinik.com Master M. 00:45:55 12 49

59 72  Trattner, Martin Master M. 00:47:00 13 50

60 95  Eberharter, Tobias Schiclub Mayrhofen U18 M. 00:47:15 2 51 606800945

61 115  Streitberger, Sepp Bigtime Sport Maishofen Master M. 00:47:26 14 52

62 13  Planitzer, Stefan Sportfex Senior M. 00:47:35 33 53

63 99  Bungarten, Christian Senior M. 00:47:54 34 54

64 18  Pabst, Sabrina SC Obdach Senior W. 00:48:14 10 10 514100435

65 113  Visser, Jon Einar Mattias WSV Ramsau am Dachstein Senior M. 00:49:01 35 55 504701467

66 64  Kneidinger, David Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior M. 00:49:33 36 56

67 10  Moser, Michael Master M. 00:50:01 15 57

68 25  Kurz, Nele DSG Lesachtal U20 W. 00:50:40 1 11 106200087

69 104  Selle, Philipp Aufi + Owi - Sport Wielandner Senior M. 00:50:41 37 58

70 89  Pfisterer, Silas SK Schlotterer Hallein /La Sportiva Mountain Attack TeamU18 M. 00:51:12 3 59 401606530

71 102  Drlicek, Gottfried Schiklub Obertauern Master M. 00:51:35 16 60 406700656

72 38  Mischitz, Herbert Master M. 00:51:37 17 61

73 56  Reingruber, Renate Schiclub Göstling-Hochkar Senior W. 00:53:03 11 12 200500316

74 8  Schweiger, Michael bikeklinik.com Master M. 00:55:39 18 62

75 3  Kurasch, Josef Master M. 00:57:15 19 63 980010615

76 63  Urdl, Katharina Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior W. 00:58:05 12 13

77 98  Böhm, Balthasar Youngstar  U16 M. 00:58:50 1 64

78 105  Selle, Marina Senior W. 00:58:58 13 14

79 114  Siebenhandl, Gerald SK la John Senior M. 00:59:41 38 65

80 39  Gutzelnig, Irmtraud Senior W. 00:59:47 14 15

81 21  Repaski, Silke USC Goldegg/La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Master W. 00:59:57 1 16 400800237

82 78  Mayr, Reinhard SK la John Senior M. 01:00:10 39 66

83 16  Krögner, Michael aofi+owie Sport Wielandner Master M. 01:00:19 20 67

84 107  Finke, Simon Senior M. 01:00:36 40 68

85 59  Aichinger, Alexander SK la John Senior M. 01:08:06 41 69

86 69  Kappel, Gernot Senior M. 01:14:59 42 70

87 68  Ammüller, Nina Senior W. 01:15:01 15 17
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1 98  Böhm, Balthasar Youngstar  U16 M. 00:58:50
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1 58  Hoffmann, Christian SU Böhmerwald/Fischer Sports Master M. 00:33:13 306702420

2 44  Wallner, Thomas SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Master M. 00:34:27 400501565

3 22  Jetzbacher, Sepp WSV St. Johann/Pg. / bikeklinik.com Master M. 00:35:47 401701372

4 97  Morgenbesser, Thomas USC ST. CORONA Master M. 00:39:49 204500540

5 65  Jäger, Joachim La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Master M. 00:40:40

6 71  Lindner, Martin Master M. 00:41:06

7 7  Kumeth, Johannes SC Anger Master M. 00:41:49

8 43  Koller, Thomas SV Cross the Alps / Martini Speed Team Master M. 00:42:05 634300001

9 93  Selbach, David La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Master M. 00:42:44

10 100  Hausmann, Gerald WSV Puchberg/Schneeberg Master M. 00:43:16 202400036

11 26  Gruber, Peter SK Viehhofen / Martini Speed Team Master M. 00:45:04 408900129

12 67  Kaserbacher, Gerhard bikeklinik.com Master M. 00:45:55

13 72  Trattner, Martin Master M. 00:47:00

14 115  Streitberger, Sepp Bigtime Sport Maishofen Master M. 00:47:26

15 10  Moser, Michael Master M. 00:50:01

16 102  Drlicek, Gottfried Schiklub Obertauern Master M. 00:51:35 406700656

17 38  Mischitz, Herbert Master M. 00:51:37

18 8  Schweiger, Michael bikeklinik.com Master M. 00:55:39

19 3  Kurasch, Josef Master M. 00:57:15 980010615

20 16  Krögner, Michael aofi+owie Sport Wielandner Master M. 01:00:19
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1 21  Repaski, Silke USC Goldegg/La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Master W. 00:59:57 400800237
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1 110  Hochenwarter, Christof SC Hermagor Senior M. 00:30:25 101300598

2 96  Verbnjak, Paul SC Arnoldstein Senior M. 00:30:46 111403106

3 83  Hinterberger, Kevin SBC ALTENMARKT Senior M. 00:30:54 412000002

4 40  Lohfeyer, Hannes SC Lofer Senior M. 00:31:05 402406086

5 46  Oberauer, Nils Wsv Ramsau am Dachstein Senior M. 00:31:30 504701528

6 45  Höfl, Armin USV Krakauebene Senior M. 00:31:52 517700144

7 47  Julian, Tritscher Wsv Ramsau am Dachstein Senior M. 00:31:55 504701567

8 108  Zugg, Daniel Wsv St. Gallenkirch Senior M. 00:32:58 720700336

9 92  Mayer, Andreas WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol Senior M. 00:33:02 615700656

10 41  Feuchter, Harald USK Tamsweg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior M. 00:33:49 404200140

11 76  Eisl, Samuel La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior M. 00:34:13 980010948

12 117  Lohfeyer, Matthias Riap sport Senior M. 00:34:58 402406166

13 118  Huber, Josef Augment ski Senior M. 00:35:01

14 27  Brieler, Patrick SV.ST.Sebastian Senior M. 00:36:42 515300496

15 70  Wolfmayr, Andreas Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior M. 00:37:27

16 81  Voithofer, Marcell Laufclub Oberpinzgau / Martini Speed Team Senior M. 00:37:54 406300039

17 103  Pelzer, Josef WSV Bischofswiesen Senior M. 00:38:08

18 24  Pripfl, Lucas Nordic Team - Seckauer Alpen Senior M. 00:38:14

19 28  Pertl, Hannes ASVÖ SC Lessach / UTB | MEGA BASIC | SPORT:WERKSenior M. 00:38:26 406500065

20 79  Reichl, Thomas Senior M. 00:38:28

21 12  Planitzer, Johannes Sportfex Senior M. 00:38:29

22 23  Pripfl, Daniel Nordic Team - Seckauer Alpen Senior M. 00:38:35

23 14  Seebacher, David Tri Alpin Radstadt Senior M. 00:39:42

24 11  Ammerer, Christoph Senior M. 00:41:02

25 1  Lienbacher, Matthias bikeklinik.com Senior M. 00:41:08

26 88  Fuetsch, Tobias PSV Tirol Senior M. 00:41:28 604000093

27 17  Zehner, Michael UTB / SPORTWERK Senior M. 00:41:44

28 73  Reingruber, Franz SC Göstling-Hochkar Senior M. 00:41:50 200500368

29 31  Reich, Bernhard La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior M. 00:42:17

30 36  Efremov, Dmitrij Senior M. 00:42:59

31 66  Hammerschmid, Marvin Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior M. 00:44:33

32 90  Scheibenpflug, Gernot Senior M. 00:45:02

33 13  Planitzer, Stefan Sportfex Senior M. 00:47:35

34 99  Bungarten, Christian Senior M. 00:47:54

35 113  Visser, Jon Einar Mattias WSV Ramsau am Dachstein Senior M. 00:49:01 504701467

36 64  Kneidinger, David Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior M. 00:49:33

37 104  Selle, Philipp Aufi + Owi - Sport Wielandner Senior M. 00:50:41

38 114  Siebenhandl, Gerald SK la John Senior M. 00:59:41

39 78  Mayr, Reinhard SK la John Senior M. 01:00:10

40 107  Finke, Simon Senior M. 01:00:36

41 59  Aichinger, Alexander SK la John Senior M. 01:08:06

42 69  Kappel, Gernot Senior M. 01:14:59
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1 62  Dreier, Sarah LC Oberpinzgau Senior W. 00:36:15 406300043

2 48  Hiemer, Johanna WSV Schladming Senior W. 00:37:02 504801938

3 32  Wilhelmstätter, Linda SC Salzburg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior W. 00:41:16 404001125

4 42  Ueda, Ayaka Chuo college group Senior W. 00:41:55

5 51  Feix, Teresa SK Raika Gröbming Senior W. 00:42:49 501700941

6 57  Galler, Hanna USC Raika Greim Senior W. 00:43:21 501400300

7 94  Paller, Luisa Sportraum-Trail-Team Senior W. 00:43:40

8 101  Fischer, Katharina SC Bischofshofen / La Sportiva Mountain Attack TeamSenior W. 00:44:43 400501644

9 19  Forchthammer, Ina WSV St.Johann/Pg. Senior W. 00:44:53 401701175

10 18  Pabst, Sabrina SC Obdach Senior W. 00:48:14 514100435

11 56  Reingruber, Renate Schiclub Göstling-Hochkar Senior W. 00:53:03 200500316

12 63  Urdl, Katharina Cycling Team Schwingshandl Senior W. 00:58:05

13 105  Selle, Marina Senior W. 00:58:58

14 39  Gutzelnig, Irmtraud Senior W. 00:59:47

15 68  Ammüller, Nina Senior W. 01:15:01
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1 106  Bauregger, Moritz DAV Berchtesgaden U18 M. 00:34:34

2 95  Eberharter, Tobias Schiclub Mayrhofen U18 M. 00:47:15 606800945

3 89  Pfisterer, Silas SK Schlotterer Hallein /La Sportiva Mountain Attack TeamU18 M. 00:51:12 401606530
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1 60  Wolf, Silvano Skiclub Arlberg U20 M. 00:33:06 600510464

2 49  Peer, Elias SK Raika Gröbming U20 M. 00:35:36 501700816

3 54  Klinglhuber, Jakob SK Raika Gröbming U20 M. 00:42:14 501700954

4 111  Widmoser, Simon SC St.Ulrich am Pillersee U20 M. 00:42:31 623600602
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1 25  Kurz, Nele DSG Lesachtal U20 W. 00:50:40 106200087
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